Tulare Parks and Recreation

2024 Fall Softball
Officer Phone (559) 684-4313

Thursday CO-ED

1. Snap Off Nate Watson 6. Minions Sabrina Valle
2. KNZ-Smackin' Pitche Matt Fierro 7. Outlaws Patrick Gonzalez
3. Bat Intentions John Triste 8. Low Sliders Felicia Martinez
4. Fearless Miranda Torres 9. Snap-On Bry Lafontaine
5. Res-Com Matt Taylor 10. Hazardous Yajaira Acosta
Thursday, September 5 6:30 7 VS 9-12 Field - 1
7:40 10 VS 3-18  Field-1
gs0 SN s 2 25-8  Field-1
740 [N s 8 27-4  Field-2
8:50 4 vs 6 11-19  Field-2
Thursday, September 12 6:30 - VS 9 15-14 Field - 1
7:40 3 VS 9-11  Field-1
8:50 2 VS 11-21  Field-1
7:40 7 vs B 4-19  Field-2
gs0 NG s 10 21-8  Field-2
Thursday, September 19 630 L6 VS 3 23-2  Field-1
7:40 9 vs 2 23-24  Field-1
gs0 A s 7 15-4  Field-1
740 IO Vs 8 4-0  Field-2
8:50 5 vs [ 13-27  Field-2
Thursday, September 26 6:30 VS 1 16-14 Field - 1
7:40 VS 5 16-8  Field-1
8:50 2 vs BN 20-24  Field-1
740 [N Vs 9 15-14  Field-2
8:50 3 vs [EOI 12-22  Field-2




Thursday, October 3 6:30 VS 2 22 -15 Field - 1
7:40 Vs 3 13-3  Field-1
8:50 9 vs A s-11  Field-1
7:40 1 vs B 8-15  Field-4
gs0 N s 7 18-13  Field-4
Thursday, October 10 6:30 5 vs O 16-17 Field-1
7:40 Vs 2 24-8  Field- 1
8:50 Vs 9 16-11  Field-1
740 [N Vs 8 22-11  Field- 4
8:50 3 vs [N 2-23  Field-4
Thursday, October 17 6:30 8 vs DB 9-21  Field-1
740 [N s 5 12-11  Field-1
8:50 2 vs [ 11-26  Field-1
630 IO Vs 7 12-6  Field-4
7:40 9 vs |8 9-15  Field-4
Thursday, October 24 6:30 VS 7 18-10 Field -1
7:40 Vs 9 13-9  Field-1
8:50 Vs 10 15-9  Field-1
6:30 Vs 2 21-7  Field- 4
7:40 Vs 8 23-3  Field- 4
Thursday, November 7 6:30 9 VS 6-24 Field - 1
7:40 10 Vs 12-17  Field-1
8:50 8 Vs 6-24  Field-1
6:30 2 vs B 7-21  Field-4
740 N s 6 22-12  Field- 4

Thursday, November 14

Playoffs for top SIX (6) teams

Consolation for bottom FOUR (4) teams




